

LAC 58/22
SANJAY Vs. UNION OF INDIA

03.05.2023

Present: None for petitioner.
None for R-1/UOI.
Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO on behalf of LAC.

Record perused.

Issue court notice to petitioner as well as
respondents, returnable on 17.10.2023.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/03.05.2023